R
Manual Swipe Magnetic Card Reader V3A
Low Cost, Ultra-Compact, Manual
Swipe Reader
H Low power C-MOS technology
H Multiple configurations
H TTL-compatible interface (clock & data)
H Available with or without cover
Ordering Information
Magnetic Tracks Supported (R, R/W)
1 2 3 Center JIS II IC Contact Interface Cover Cable Color
Part
Number
R R R — — No TTL Yes No Ivory V3A-1K
R R R — — No TTL No No Ivory V3A-1
R — — — — No TTL Yes No Ivory V3A-3K
R — — — — No TTL No No Ivory V3A-3
— R — — — No TTL Yes No Ivory V3A-4K
— R — — — No TTL No No Ivory V3A-4
— — R — — No TTL Yes No Ivory V3A-5K
— — R — — No TTL No No Ivory V3A-5
R R — — — No TTL Yes No Ivory V3A-6K
R R — — — No TTL No No Ivory V3A-6
— R R — — No TTL Yes No Ivory V3A-7K
— R R — — No TTL No No Ivory V3A-7
R R R — — No TTL Yes No Black V3A-1KB
R R R — — No TTL No No Black V3A-1B
— R — — — No TTL Yes No Black V3A-4KB
— R — — — No TTL No No Black V3A-4B
R R — — — No TTL Yes No Black V3A-6KB
R R — — — No TTL No No Black V3A-6B
— R R — — No TTL Yes No Black V3A-7KB
— R R — — No TTL No No Black V3A-7B
Note: Cable harness is included with all V3B models. It is optional for V3A.
J ACCESSORIES
Item Part Number